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0 KOBIETY OPEN 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1  2225 SZPULEWSKA-LAREK Sylwia K3 SKS OBORNIKI 500 500 550 0 500 486 500 0 2550
2  2349 KANIA Iwona K3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 0 0 526 550 470 443 479 477 2502
3  2267 ZIELIŃSKA Weronika K1 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 0 488 501 531 470 443 472 499 2492
4  2334 SMOGÓR Joanna K2 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 454 0 516 0 475 458 497 500 2446
5  2307 MIKULSKA Małgorzata K0 N-bike Academy 0 0 524 539 440 0 454 485 2443
6  2136 KURKIEWICZ Agata K3 BRAK 453 482 457 529 461 449 463 479 2414
7  2397 WĄSIEL Joanna K3 ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 0 DNF 513 532 450 444 468 428 2407
8  2392 SZABELSKA Jagoda K2 BRAK 0 495 0 503 444 426 479 479 2400
9  2115 KORBAS Karolina K3 ROAD BIKERS POZNAŃ 353 0 452 498 0 438 472 465 2325
10 2166 NAPIERAŁA Agnieszka K3 AKB TEAM 457 0 477 510 429 412 0 451 2323
11 2001 ŁATYSZEW Katarzyna K4 JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 451 DNF 0 508 421 0 442 441 2264
12 2175 NOWAKOWSKA Małgorzata K4 BRAK 433 0 455 487 429 0 452 0 2257
13 2202 SCHAEFER Małgorzata K4+ BORANT 430 447 434 490 428 415 0 442 2243
14 2261 WYLEŻAŁA Marzena K4 SKOKI TEAM 419 440 0 457 407 397 420 412 2146
15 2342 IWAŃSKA Patrycja K2 BIKETOP TEAM 0 0 446 443 402 0 429 399 2119
16 2110 KILINSKA Joanna K4 BIKETOP TEAM 367 413 0 436 405 393 421 0 2068
17 2061 DORYNEK Izabela K3 TORPOL RACING TEAM 385 0 419 0 404 354 410 407 2025
18 2125 KRAUSE Eliza K4+ FTI RACING TEAM 373 0 402 422 370 341 399 415 2011
19 2210 SMAGŁOWSKA Iga K2 0 405 417 0 dnf 379 365 421 0 1986
20 2002 POŁUCH Joanna K3 JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 500 0 528 0 471 449 0 0 1948
21 2395 TRZEPIZUR Lidia K4+ EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 0 0 372 389 361 352 392 395 1909
22 2295 WOLSKA Ewa K4+ RUUKKI 362 0 366 363 0 346 392 397 1879
23 2353 KĄKOL Kamila K3 SKS OBORNIKI 0 460 451 0 426 412 0 0 1748
24 2200 RZYMSKA Alicja K1 MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE 409 0 452 460 426 0 0 0 1746
25 2095 JAŚKOWIAK Marta K3 MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC 403 0 434 476 404 0 0 0 1717
26 2365 LUDZKOWSKA Klaudia K2 SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA 0 350 0 0 404 376 0 411 1541
27 2517 KRZYŻANIAK Paulina K3 thermoexpress24.pl 0 0 501 532 0 458 0 0 1492
28 2375 OLEJNIK Miłosława K4 BRAK 0 0 0 0 368 332 395 370 1465
29 2364 LUDZKOWSKA Edyta K4+ SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA 0 360 0 0 358 320 0 406 1443
30 2331 KRYGER Renata K3 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 354 0 0 0 0 337 398 329 1419
31 2716 STACHOWIAK Sylwia K4+ ROOWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ 0 0 0 0 0 447 472 492 1411
32 2333 URBANOWICZ Monika K3 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 373 344 0 0 347 0 0 327 1391
33 2063 FRANKOWSKI Alicja K3 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 235 222 310 277 252 dnf 261 246 1346
34 2226 SZUDRA Martyna K1 SZAWER MTB TEAM LESZNO 359 293 0 0 0 0 282 302 1236
35 2045 BRYLL Michalina K2 BRAK 327 306 0 0 312 270 0 0 1215
36 2039 BŁASIK Agnieszka K3 0 374 0 0 412 368 0 0 0 1154
37 2324 DUBEL Alicja K4 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 301 0 277 0 260 0 316 1154
38 2087 HOŁUB Weronika K3 BRAK 429 0 0 0 0 304 420 0 1153
39 2361 KRAUPE Jaga K3 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 221 0 0 252 dnf 306 342 1121
40 2264 ZACZYŃSKA Dominika K4 TORPOL RACING TEAM 345 0 0 0 0 314 0 370 1029

41 2155 MANDALINCI Maria K3 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 235 221 0 0 252 dnf 261 0 969
0 MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1  2521 SIEJAK Mateusz M2 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 545 550 500 500 500 0 2595
2  2299 KACZANOWSKI Filip M3 SKODA AUTO SZKOŁA 450 498 530 542 0 499 484 477 2553
3  2417 BIENIASZ Maksymilian M3 ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 0 500 547 0 500 0 500 500 2547
4  2085 HELWIG Patryk M2 ŚRODA RACING TEAM 453 451 530 542 493 500 0 475 2538
5  2254 WŁODARCZAK Łukasz M3 FOGT BIKE TEAM 415 0 535 531 495 491 477 446 2529
6  2164 MRUGAS Mikołaj M1 MOTIV HOME TEAM 431 455 508 542 487 465 492 476 2505
7  2017 NAPIERAŁA Jakub M0 AKB TEAM 419 0 491 520 489 499 485 473 2484
8  2492 SMOLIŃSKI Artur M4 N-bike Academy 0 0 516 529 480 0 482 477 2484
9  2509 CZECHOWSKI Dawid M0 N-bike Academy 0 0 501 538 481 0 485 475 2479
10 2187 PROŚCIŃSKI Jarosław M4 SPORT SERWIS TEAM 444 487 528 0 488 488 483 0 2474
11 2569 MARKIEWICZ Radosław M2 RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 0 0 0 514 493 491 479 476 2453
12 2134 KULIBERDA Piotr M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 429 441 516 526 465 470 464 475 2451
13 2303 KOSICKI Szymon M3 GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY 444 0 486 518 492 489 0 454 2439
14 2398 WIESZCZECZYŃSKI Krzysztof M3 BRAK 0 445 515 527 465 483 0 0 2434
15 2211 SOŁTYS Wojciech M3 UNIT MARTOMBIKE TEAM 450 0 507 526 458 481 0 454 2426
16 2543 BĄCZYK Sławomir M4 Volkswagen Samochody Użytkowe MTB Team 0 0 0 526 471 480 469 474 2420
17 2424 SCHAEFER Artur M4 BORANT 0 476 497 500 468 479 0 0 2419
18 2101 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian M4 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 424 0 493 509 464 466 473 475 2416
19 2236 TARCZYŃSKI Dariusz M3 LEWA WOLNA 430 0 507 511 459 0 465 469 2411
20 2119 KOSMOWSKI Mateusz M2 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 414 0 492 509 465 465 463 432 2395
21 2300 KOSICKI Bartosz M3 GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY 412 0 497 483 453 473 0 476 2382
22 2102 KACZMARCZYK Tomasz M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 425 427 491 497 0 474 464 454 2379
23 2271 DONARSKI Franciszek M0 N-bike Academy 407 440 494 491 455 465 473 0 2378
24 2372 NOCHOWICZ Łukasz M3 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 0 405 503 508 0 0 482 477 2374
25 2221 SUĆKO Piotr M4 FUNCLUB RACING TEAM 433 0 0 502 0 476 485 476 2371
26 2018 SKOTAREK Filip M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 470 497 443 439 419 0 475 2324
27 2081 GRZEŚKOWIAK Sebastian M2 ŚRODA RACING TEAM 433 0 479 494 453 447 0 443 2316
28 2044 BROMKA Piotr M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 417 426 494 482 463 0 446 0 2310
29 2143 LANDOWSKI Grzegorz M4 BORANT 427 DNF 473 442 453 dnf 465 475 2309
30 2176 NOWAKOWSKI Tomasz M3 FAST BIKE GNIEZNO 365 0 472 479 439 453 442 455 2301
31 2116 KORBAS Sławomir M3 ROAD BIKERS POZNAŃ 384 0 454 494 0 451 444 454 2297

32 2183 PAPIEŻ Radosław M3 CELLFAST MTB TEAM/ ROWERPLUS.PL 403 0 481 494 453 0 449 0 2280
33 2222 SUDOŁ Robert M5 BORANT 401 440 463 0 426 0 474 474 2276
34 2414 GRZYBEK Marcin M4 0 0 361 455 488 433 441 432 453 2270
35 2203 SCHONDELMEYER Piotr M5 KROSIK KOBYLNICA 424 425 473 475 0 446 441 0 2259
36 2408 HARMATOWSKI Mateusz M3 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 0 385 472 499 452 449 0 0 2257
37 2215 STACHOWIAK Piotr M3 TORPOL RACING TEAM 406 409 463 468 433 438 0 443 2245
38 2167 NAPIERAŁA Bartosz M3 AKB TEAM 385 0 458 458 434 447 444 0 2241
39 2015 KRZYŻYŃSKI Patryk M0 REAL 64-STO 427 443 466 0 446 454 0 0 2236
40 2030 BAKALARSKI Kazimierz M5 BRAK 399 421 480 dnf 436 0 447 452 2235
41 2163 MRUGAS Mariusz M4 MOTIV HOME TEAM 359 408 465 472 415 435 441 0 2228
42 2302 SZRAMSKI Szymon M4 GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY 391 0 445 441 427 448 0 448 2209
43 2091 JANIŃSKI Marcin M3 POZDENTAL 389 388 463 463 415 435 430 0 2206
44 2224 SZCZEŚNIAK Grzegorz M3 BRAK 364 0 441 449 426 445 0 443 2204
45 2076 GRZEGORZEK Maciej M4 OTC OBORNIKI 342 0 453 452 419 428 417 452 2203
46 2488 RAKOCZY Adam M4 ICE Studio 0 0 427 445 426 0 447 455 2200
47 2093 JARZYNA Artur M4 ALU-CONST MTB 397 0 443 441 419 364 430 452 2184
48 2180 OTTO Rafał M4 MTB BALMA TEAM 388 395 443 449 417 426 423 442 2182
49 2128 KRUPIŃSKI Tomasz M4 TORPOL RACING TEAM 389 0 434 454 0 424 427 437 2176
50 2145 ŁOSIŃSKI Piotr M3 0 345 0 423 453 427 0 431 441 2176
51 2161 MOKROGULSKI Bartłomiej M4 BRAK 389 0 450 467 421 0 0 442 2169
52 2499 TOMCZAK Michał M2 BRIDGESTONE 0 0 427 442 424 433 435 0 2162
53 2050 BZDĘGA Maciej M3 BRAK 406 405 0 465 376 432 447 0 2156
54 2207 SIEJAK Tomasz M4 BRAK 387 394 427 430 420 428 432 436 2153
55 2257 WOJNAR Tomasz M4 BRAK 392 403 460 dnf 420 392 427 441 2151
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56 2401 WITKOWSKI Krzysztof M1 BRAK 0 367 0 454 437 0 448 443 2149
57 2012 GRZEGOREK Wiktor M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 363 437 442 423 0 404 442 2149
58 2220 STUDNICKI Rafał M4 POZNAŃ 345 0 432 440 403 435 428 408 2143
59 2172 NOWAK Henryk M6 EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 397 374 427 441 420 410 419 430 2138
60 2052 CHUDZICKI Przemysław M4 TORPOL RACING TEAM 360 373 432 448 420 0 425 408 2133
61 2335 BIEDRZYŃSKI Sebastian M3 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 397 405 441 0 402 423 421 438 2128
62 2075 GRZEBYTA Łukasz M2 BRAK 394 391 0 458 429 413 434 0 2127
63 2083 GUZIK Sławomir M3 BRAK 365 0 419 418 398 426 421 438 2122
64 2025 ADAMCZAK Artur M4 0 392 0 0 0 419 434 432 443 2121
65 2173 NOWAK Janusz M5 BORANT 375 388 450 0 417 429 434 0 2117
66 2555 HARĘŹLAK Piotr M5 Września 0 0 0 409 400 434 427 447 2117
67 2328 GOGOLEWSKI Kazimierz M6+ EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 0 0 432 418 415 415 418 431 2113
68 2011 DUTKIEWICZ Maciej M0 BRAK 358 342 436 445 394 404 420 401 2107
69 2148 MAJCHRZAK Dariusz M5 LAK-TECH OBORNIKI 389 0 442 444 413 0 0 417 2105
70 2344 JEZIOROWSKI Maciej M4 BRAK 0 330 414 417 403 422 421 429 2102
71 2394 TOKARSKI Łukasz M2 BRAK 0 361 435 433 395 0 407 431 2100
72 2297 KACZMAREK Błażej M4 WRZESIŃSKA GRUPA KOLARSKA 372 0 423 412 406 413 421 425 2094
73 2154 MALINOWSKI Bartłomiej M3 BRAK 389 365 438 439 DNF 0 415 411 2092
74 2118 KORYTOWSKI Sebastian M4 MOTIV HOME TEAM 384 372 441 dnf 0 416 411 424 2076
75 2092 JANKOWSKI Krzysztof M3 BRIDGESTONE 371 0 0 437 406 418 418 392 2071
76 2004 WENSKI Andrzej M5 JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 384 0 418 408 400 407 406 423 2061
77 2084 HEINRICH Paweł M3 0 374 0 424 423 0 402 399 408 2056
78 2272 BOLIŃSKI Igor M0 0 327 320 438 419 369 0 401 422 2049
79 2282 KUJAWA Marcin M4 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 333 0 0 0 403 429 438 443 2047
80 2021 SOCZYWKO Dawid M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 350 336 0 424 427 403 427 0 2031
81 2270 PYTLAK Damian M4 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 371 362 431 0 398 412 0 417 2029
82 2525 KASPROWICZ Przemysław M3 0 0 0 0 411 397 395 406 406 2014
83 2186 POWELSKI Jędrzej M2 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 364 0 0 421 409 410 0 408 2013
84 2279 CHUDZINSKI Łukasz M3 KÓRNIK 327 0 0 433 396 0 432 422 2011
85 2384 RADECKI Bartosz M3 ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 0 347 404 415 0 418 420 0 2004
86 2579 REKIEL Kamil M2 brak 0 0 0 422 357 400 407 407 1993
87 2069 GAJEWSKI Bartosz M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 362 0 398 412 393 0 406 379 1988
88 2142 LUBAWY Rafael M4 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 366 374 398 431 393 374 364 383 1979
89 2062 DUTKIEWICZ Krzysztof M4 BRAK 361 340 409 380 384 396 399 392 1979
90 2389 SOBAŃSKI Leszek M3 ATUT-PROMA 0 329 372 393 380 390 397 417 1977
91 2204 SCHROEDER Jacek M4 KIBOLSKI KS 382 353 0 0 391 380 397 425 1973
92 2190 PRZYBYŁEK Piotr M3 IKANO INDUSTRY 373 347 403 406 386 388 383 379 1965
93 2035 BIADASZ Marcin M4 BIKECITY POZNAŃ 358 0 415 403 379 0 384 384 1964
94 2133 KULCZYŃSKI Rafał M5 ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 367 0 401 396 380 384 394 384 1960
95 2537 MAŚLANKA Bartosz M4 GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY SKS OBORNIKI 0 0 387 396 380 391 0 405 1959
96 2170 NIESPODZIANY Adam M2 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 332 342 393 395 391 369 382 392 1952
97 2268 ZYCH Albert M4 BRAK 351 335 391 380 381 371 385 415 1951
98 2483 NOWOTNY Paweł M3 ATUT-PROMA 0 0 383 395 381 390 381 401 1951
99 2066 FILIPEK Andrzej M5 ATUT-PROMA 365 337 DNF 417 405 0 0 426 1948
100 2247 WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Przemysław M3 ATUT-PROMA 344 349 400 393 374 374 378 401 1947
101 2653 FOGT Michał M4 FOGT BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 0 487 491 485 477 1940
102 2354 KĄKOL Leszek M3 RUUKKI 0 367 398 401 381 392 0 0 1939
103 2139 LEKTARSKI Krzysztof M6 POMARAŃCZARNIA 357 357 0 395 394 0 389 391 1926
104 2185 PLESIEWICZ Janusz M6+ BRAK 357 334 390 405 376 388 0 0 1917
105 2234 ŚWITOŃ Artur M3 BRAK 346 318 424 432 396 0 0 0 1916
106 2315 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof M4 ATUT-PROMA 0 324 409 427 0 348 0 407 1914
107 2347 KALUPA Mateusz M4 HPE CYCLING 0 331 380 380 373 378 0 401 1912
108 2177 NOWAKOWSKI Wiktor M0 FAST BIKE GNIEZNO 254 0 375 347 350 323 433 405 1910
109 2477 MAJCHRZAK Marcin M2 SPORTOWY CZŁUCHÓW 0 0 381 375 380 0 394 376 1907
110 2298 KOŁACKI Mirosław M3 MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC 406 0 514 504 473 0 0 0 1898
111 2156 MAZUR Jacek M4 BRAK 313 332 0 383 369 0 385 424 1894
112 2003 STENCEL Mirosław M6+ JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 351 0 396 384 0 0 381 380 1892
113 2072 GRANOWSKI Paweł M4 SISU-OWB TEAM 354 354 379 389 372 378 368 0 1886
114 2526 BŁASZCZYK Jakub M2 0 0 0 0 394 388 348 382 363 1875
115 2259 WOŹNIAK Tomasz M4 BRAK 313 333 0 398 380 383 0 377 1871
116 2330 BIEDRZYŃSKI Maciej M3 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 364 310 411 415 367 0 0 0 1867
117 2592 ŻACZEK Jan M6 0 0 0 0 373 357 362 372 391 1855
118 2006 PIOTRAWIAK Stanisław M6+ AKTYWNY STĘSZEW 357 0 0 0 376 376 353 388 1849
119 2519 NOWAKOWSKI Karol M4 GOLD CYCLING ZŁOTKOWO 0 0 473 483 441 451 0 0 1848
120 2470 KOBUS Bogdan M6+ EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 0 0 382 367 358 359 353 379 1846
121 2132 KUCHARSKI Mariusz M3 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 282 316 376 381 365 396 0 0 1835
122 2235 TAJSNER Karol M3 SILKA XELLA RACING TEAM 361 360 0 0 372 361 368 366 1827
123 2055 CUKIERSKI Dawid M3 BRIDGESTONE 353 251 0 414 386 0 0 415 1819
124 2064 DZIWIŃSKI Maciej M3 BRAK 324 296 0 366 369 375 0 377 1811
125 2034 BARTOSIK Paweł M4 BRAK 407 0 482 467 0 442 0 0 1798
126 2109 KIELAN Jakub M2 BRAK 407 0 0 0 435 0 449 442 1734
127 2162 MOSKALIK Krzysztof M4 BRAK 303 285 0 364 0 354 353 342 1716
128 2590 ZAGÓRSKI Maciej M4 brak 0 0 0 442 0 413 406 423 1683
129 2046 BUGAJEWSKI Adam M3 BRAK 305 275 0 340 0 335 349 338 1667
130 2632 LUTY Mariusz M3 RUUKKI 0 0 0 0 419 438 432 378 1667
131 2351 KAPCIAK Mateusz M2 WALKA KOSTRZYN 0 364 437 453 408 0 0 0 1662
132 2151 MAJCHRZAK Robert M5 BORANT 295 255 343 0 328 317 0 378 1661
133 2558 JANKOWSKI Łukasz M3 0 0 0 0 336 325 314 337 342 1654
134 2212 SOSZYŃSKI Janusz M4 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 417 0 0 0 0 401 407 426 1651
135 2096 JAŚKOWIAK Paweł M3 MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC 406 0 435 386 414 0 0 0 1641
136 2195 RAŹNY Dariusz M4 PKO BANK POLSKI SA. 386 0 0 0 414 0 420 408 1628
137 2607 PASZKOWSKI Mikołaj M0 Wiewiórekbiketeam 0 0 0 0 387 400 411 415 1612
138 2601 SZELĄGOWSKI Jacek M6+ REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 0 0 407 0 397 393 409 1606
139 2158 MICHALSKI Maciej M4 GKR GOSTYŃ 413 360 0 0 0 0 399 413 1585
140 2431 SOBKOWIAK Filip M0 KS Stomil Poznań 0 0 377 0 0 399 402 406 1584
141 2019 TERLECKI Adam M6+ ZLASOWANE WAPNO 300 0 328 313 297 301 314 319 1575
142 2238 TURSKI Michał M2 KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM 340 0 0 0 0 391 407 422 1560
143 2465 KASIERSKI Grzegorz M6+ 0 0 0 306 0 301 302 310 340 1560
144 2429 KOZŁOWSKI Michał M0 Klub Sportowy Szosa Żnin 0 0 389 0 0 368 390 408 1555
145 2317 CIEŚLAK Radek M4 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU 0 0 0 0 360 390 389 403 1542
146 2036 BIAŁEK Adam M4 INNY 356 0 0 0 383 386 0 414 1538
147 2400 BEJM Dariusz M5 EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 369 0 0 0 0 333 418 417 1538
148 2657 RADECKI Bartosz M3 BIKETOP TEAM 0 0 0 0 378 380 390 388 1537
149 2124 KRAJEWSKI Paweł M4 0 343 0 0 0 383 396 0 414 1536
150 2650 TALAREK Maciej M4 brak 0 0 0 0 369 384 390 393 1536
151 2029 ANDRZEJEWSKI Dawid M2 BRAK 362 0 0 0 381 390 0 381 1514
152 2598 KRAUSE Tomasz M4 0 0 0 0 362 363 0 381 398 1505
153 2528 SZAMBURSKI Franciszek M0 Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe 0 0 0 368 357 374 0 362 1461
154 2422 ANDRZEJEWSKI Jan M3 OTC Oborniki 0 479 494 487 0 0 0 0 1460
155 2117 KORNA Robert M5 RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 441 487 0 512 0 0 0 0 1440
156 2403 WOLSKI Jacek M5 BRAK 0 0 344 0 0 366 361 360 1430
157 2415 IGIELSKI Wojciech M3 HOŁDA TEAM 0 DNF 0 0 443 482 477 0 1402
158 2510 DORSCH Filip M0 N-bike Academy 0 0 470 474 455 0 0 0 1399
159 2447 CIESIELSKI Adam M3 0 0 0 351 0 341 353 0 353 1397
160 2032 BANASZAK Maciej M3 BRAK 334 327 0 0 367 366 0 0 1396
161 2020 SKOWRON Jakub M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 273 350 389 383 0 0 0 1395
162 2451 DAWIDOWICZ Piotr M4 NSNP MARSZAŁ TEAM 0 0 351 352 351 338 0 0 1392
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163 2497 SZYMAŚ Łukasz M3 OPP Poznań 0 0 473 475 443 0 0 0 1390
164 2255 WŁODARCZAK Zbigniew M6 FOGT BIKE TEAM 327 0 0 0 343 0 344 363 1377
165 2326 GIESE Miłosz M3 MTB OSIEK NAD NOTECIĄ 0 407 490 477 0 0 0 0 1374
166 2376 OLEJNIK Jakub M2 BRAK 0 0 0 0 342 330 360 333 1366
167 2309 WITWICKI Mateusz M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 315 251 388 0 0 400 0 1355
168 2013 KAMIŃSKI Bartosz M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 332 284 377 dnf 357 0 0 0 1350
169 2248 WAWRZYZNIAK Robert M5 WAWRZYNTEAM 411 0 0 488 0 439 DNF 0 1338
170 2402 WOLNIEWICZ Jakub M2 WALKA KOSTRZYN 0 386 466 482 0 0 0 0 1334
171 2698 NAWROT Marcin M3 brak 0 0 0 0 0 425 435 454 1315
172 2717 STACHOWIAK Tomasz M4 ROOWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ 0 0 0 0 0 420 435 453 1308
173 2269 KRYSIŃSKI Jacek M4 TORPOL RACING TEAM 303 0 0 338 326 0 0 339 1307
174 2094 JASIUWIAN Łukasz M3 MRÓZROWERY TEAM 408 0 0 448 0 0 0 430 1286
175 2296 BUCZKOWSKI Józef M4 0 318 295 0 0 324 344 0 0 1280
176 2713 RYBAK Dariusz M3 brak 0 0 0 0 0 388 432 442 1262
177 2556 JABŁOŃSKI Tomasz M4 CHODZIESKIE TOWARZYSTWO ROWEROWE 0 0 0 303 314 322 0 316 1255
178 2160 MINICHOWSKI Tomasz M3 BRAK 371 0 0 438 0 0 0 423 1232
179 2157 MELNYCHUK Yurii M2 BRAK 380 0 0 0 0 415 435 0 1230
180 2640 HOLYNSKYI Ivan M2 brak 0 0 0 0 398 412 420 0 1230
181 2428 JANIAK Mikołaj M0 KS Stomil Poznań 0 0 434 0 390 390 0 0 1214
182 2668 CZAJKA Arkadiusz M4 brak 0 0 0 0 0 374 411 425 1211
183 2646 PODKOWIŃSKI Adam M3 brak 0 0 0 0 394 390 0 425 1209
184 2275 MILKAMANOWICZ Marek M4 0 373 0 0 0 0 0 411 424 1208
185 2229 SZYMKOWIAK Piotr M4 CZERWONAK 380 0 0 427 0 0 400 0 1207
186 2710 RUDAWSKI Maciej M4 ATUT-PROMA 0 0 0 0 0 383 405 411 1199
187 2031 BALCERKIEWICZ Łukasz M3 MTB BALMA TEAM 374 0 0 0 403 0 0 420 1197
188 2196 REMBEK Miłosz M2 BRIDGESTONE 371 0 0 0 406 0 0 417 1195
189 2286 LUDWICZAK Krzysztof M3 BRAK 364 0 0 421 406 0 0 0 1191
190 2634 SZACH Tomasz M3 brak 0 0 0 0 358 0 375 444 1177
191 2619 DROBNIK Mirosław M3 MDR Automatyka 0 0 0 0 371 0 390 404 1165
192 2263 WZIĘCH Zachariasz M2 BRAK 370 0 381 411 0 0 0 0 1163
193 2676 HOPPEL Krzysztof M4 brak 0 0 0 0 0 361 391 404 1157
194 2655 GRZYMISŁAWSKI Rafał M2 Looksfera/m-tronic 0 0 0 0 378 0 399 374 1151
195 2505 ŻAK Eryk M2 Hornet MTB Team 0 0 405 0 374 373 0 0 1151
196 2645 WORSA Przemysław M3 brak 0 0 0 0 373 0 379 397 1149
197 2566 KUBIACZYK Maciej M4 Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe 0 0 0 388 0 366 0 394 1148
198 2449 CYNARSKI Marek M4 KucoSpiders 0 0 382 395 369 0 0 0 1145
199 2358 KOŃCZAK Sławomir M4 BRAK 0 339 0 0 381 0 0 405 1126
200 2381 PRZYBYSZ Bartosz M3 BRAK 0 344 0 0 379 0 0 397 1120
201 2199 RYBARCZYK Tomasz M5 AGROCHEST TEAM 357 0 0 0 377 0 385 0 1119
202 2474 LUC Adam M4 KucoSpiders 0 0 372 375 370 0 0 0 1116
203 2285 FRACKOWIAK Tomasz M4 PKO BANK POLSKI SA. 230 0 0 0 0 0 436 421 1087
204 2625 LUDZKOWSKI Krzysztof M2 SR Katorżnik Murowana Goślina 0 0 0 0 355 326 0 400 1081
205 2146 MACIASZEK Janusz M6 ATUT-PROMA 250 225 0 0 0 dnf 259 344 1077
206 2138 KUŹLAK Michał M2 BRAK 344 0 0 0 363 367 0 0 1073
207 2616 BLADOWSKI Tomasz M3 Kopcup.pl / Energika 0 0 0 0 353 353 361 0 1067
208 2217 STERNAL Andrzej M4 AS TEAM 315 0 0 0 0 364 0 385 1065
209 2054 CIESIÓŁKA Łukasz M3 IKANO INDUSTRY 362 332 0 0 366 0 0 0 1061
210 2103 KACZMAREK Robert M4 OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM 326 0 0 0 358 373 0 0 1057
211 2515 WASZEWSKI Rafał M3 0 0 0 357 323 365 0 0 0 1045
212 2627 PASZKOWSKI Jacek M5 Wiewiórekbiketeam 0 0 0 0 350 324 366 0 1041
213 2369 MIKLEJEWSKI Tomasz M3 IKANO INDUSTRY 0 322 0 0 0 0 366 339 1026
214 2412 ADAMSKI Dariusz M5 Walka Kostrzyn 0 312 0 343 0 0 0 368 1023
215 2048 BYCZYŃSKI Tomasz M4 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 324 0 0 0 0 340 0 350 1014
216 2219 STRZYŻEWSKI Robert M5 ATUT-PROMA 318 0 0 0 0 0 347 348 1013
219 2660 PIETEK Robert M4 OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 0 326 0 328 351 1005
221 2552 ŁAZOWY Jakub M4 SZCZUR DECHA 0 0 0 310 0 349 336 0 996
222 2620 MALEC Damian M2 MG dzik team 0 0 0 0 337 307 0 347 991
223 2171 NOWACZYK Krystian M3 ATUT-PROMA 290 0 0 0 0 311 0 368 969
224 2644 SIKORA Adrian M2 brak 0 0 0 0 325 305 332 0 962
227 2111 KINA Przemysław M3 BRAK 328 269 0 0 359 0 0 0 955
229 2192 KOPCZYŃSKI Waldemar M6 0 313 289 0 0 0 0 0 351 952
231 2399 WIESZCZECZYŃSKI Marek M5 BRAK 0 0 324 0 310 311 0 0 944
232 2174 NOWAK Sebastian M4 IKANO INDUSTRY 313 0 0 0 303 0 0 324 940
236 2379 BELL Tony M5 0 0 0 0 0 0 302 294 335 931
247 2100 JULKOWSKI Wiktor M2 BRAK 296 0 0 0 306 298 0 0 900
258 2301 PASZKOWSKI Łukasz M3 MTB PARKOWE TEAM 268 0 0 308 0 0 0 296 872
308 2325 DUBIL Andrzej M5 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 208 0 0 266 275 0 0 748

Opracowanie wyników: Wojciech Jankowski
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0 kategoria: K0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2307 MIKULSKA Małgorzata K0 N-bike Academy 0 0 550 550 478 0 500 500 2578
0 kategoria: K1 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2267 ZIELIŃSKA Weronika K1 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 0 500 550 550 500 500 500 500 2600
2  2200 RZYMSKA Alicja K1 MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE 500 0 496 476 453 0 0 0 1924
3  2226 SZUDRA Martyna K1 SZAWER MTB TEAM LESZNO 439 300 0 0 0 0 298 302 1340
0 kategoria: K2 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2334 SMOGÓR Joanna K2 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 463 0 550 0 500 500 500 500 2550
2  2392 SZABELSKA Jagoda K2 BRAK 0 500 0 550 467 465 482 479 2478
3  2342 IWAŃSKA Patrycja K2 BIKETOP TEAM 0 0 476 484 423 0 431 399 2213
4  2210 SMAGŁOWSKA Iga K2 0 413 421 0 dnf 399 398 423 0 2054
5  2365 LUDZKOWSKA Klaudia K2 SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA 0 354 0 0 425 411 0 411 1601
6  2045 BRYLL Michalina K2 BRAK 333 309 0 0 328 295 0 0 1265
0 kategoria: K3 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2225 SZPULEWSKA-LAREK Sylwia K3 SKS OBORNIKI 500 500 550 0 500 486 500 0 2550
2  2349 KANIA Iwona K3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 0 0 526 550 470 443 479 498 2523
3  2136 KURKIEWICZ Agata K3 BRAK 453 482 457 529 461 449 463 500 2436
4  2397 WĄSIEL Joanna K3 ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 0 DNF 513 532 450 444 468 448 2410
5  2115 KORBAS Karolina K3 ROAD BIKERS POZNAŃ 500 0 452 498 0 438 472 485 2407
6  2166 NAPIERAŁA Agnieszka K3 AKB TEAM 457 0 477 510 429 412 0 471 2343
7  2061 DORYNEK Izabela K3 TORPOL RACING TEAM 385 0 419 0 404 354 410 425 2044
8  2002 POŁUCH Joanna K3 JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 500 0 528 0 471 449 0 0 1948
9  2353 KĄKOL Kamila K3 SKS OBORNIKI 0 460 451 0 426 412 0 0 1748
10 2095 JAŚKOWIAK Marta K3 MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC 403 0 434 476 404 0 0 0 1717
11 2517 KRZYŻANIAK Paulina K3 thermoexpress24.pl 0 0 501 532 0 458 0 0 1492
12 2331 KRYGER Renata K3 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 354 0 0 0 0 337 398 344 1434
13 2333 URBANOWICZ Monika K3 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 373 344 0 0 347 0 0 342 1406
14 2063 FRANKOWSKI Alicja K3 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 235 222 310 277 252 dnf 261 257 1357
15 2039 BŁASIK Agnieszka K3 0 374 0 0 412 368 0 0 0 1154
16 2087 HOŁUB Weronika K3 BRAK 429 0 0 0 0 304 420 0 1153
17 2361 KRAUPE Jaga K3 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 221 0 0 252 dnf 306 357 1137
18 2155 MANDALINCI Maria K3 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 235 221 0 0 252 dnf 261 0 969
0 kategoria: K4 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2001 ŁATYSZEW Katarzyna K4 JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 493 DNF 0 550 490 0 489 499 2521
2  2175 NOWAKOWSKA Małgorzata K4 BRAK 474 0 519 527 500 0 500 0 2520
3  2261 WYLEŻAŁA Marzena K4 SKOKI TEAM 457 443 0 494 474 495 464 465 2392
4  2110 KILINSKA Joanna K4 BIKETOP TEAM 402 417 0 472 472 490 465 0 2316
5  2375 OLEJNIK Miłosława K4 BRAK 0 0 0 0 429 414 436 418 1698
6  2324 DUBEL Alicja K4 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 303 0 299 0 324 0 357 1284
7  2264 ZACZYŃSKA Dominika K4 TORPOL RACING TEAM 377 0 0 0 0 392 0 418 1186
0 kategoria: K4+ 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2202 SCHAEFER Małgorzata K4+ BORANT 500 500 549 550 500 464 0 449 2599
2  2125 KRAUSE Eliza K4+ FTI RACING TEAM 434 0 508 474 433 382 422 422 2271
3  2395 TRZEPIZUR Lidia K4+ EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 0 0 470 437 422 394 415 402 2146
4  2295 WOLSKA Ewa K4+ RUUKKI 420 0 463 408 0 387 415 403 2109
5  2364 LUDZKOWSKA Edyta K4+ SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA 0 403 0 0 418 358 0 413 1592
6  2716 STACHOWIAK Sylwia K4+ ROOWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 1500
0 kategoria: M0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2509 CZECHOWSKI Dawid M0 N-bike Academy 0 0 550 550 492 0 500 500 2592
2  2017 NAPIERAŁA Jakub M0 AKB TEAM 491 0 540 532 500 500 500 498 2572
3  2271 DONARSKI Franciszek M0 N-bike Academy 476 468 543 502 465 465 488 0 2477
4  2018 SKOTAREK Filip M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 500 546 453 449 419 0 500 2448
5  2015 KRZYŻYŃSKI Patryk M0 REAL 64-STO 500 471 512 0 456 455 0 0 2394
6  2012 GRZEGOREK Wiktor M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 386 480 452 433 0 417 465 2248
7  2011 DUTKIEWICZ Maciej M0 BRAK 419 364 479 456 403 404 433 423 2210
8  2272 BOLIŃSKI Igor M0 0 383 340 481 428 378 0 414 445 2150
9  2021 SOCZYWKO Dawid M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 410 357 0 434 437 403 441 0 2124
10 2177 NOWAKOWSKI Wiktor M0 FAST BIKE GNIEZNO 297 0 412 355 358 323 447 426 1997
11 2607 PASZKOWSKI Mikołaj M0 Wiewiórekbiketeam 0 0 0 0 395 401 424 437 1656
12 2431 SOBKOWIAK Filip M0 KS Stomil Poznań 0 0 414 0 0 400 415 427 1656
13 2429 KOZŁOWSKI Michał M0 Klub Sportowy Szosa Żnin 0 0 428 0 0 369 402 429 1628
14 2528 SZAMBURSKI Franciszek M0 Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe 0 0 0 376 365 375 0 381 1497
15 2013 KAMIŃSKI Bartosz M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 388 302 414 dnf 365 0 0 0 1470
16 2510 DORSCH Filip M0 N-bike Academy 0 0 516 485 465 0 0 0 1467
17 2020 SKOWRON Jakub M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 290 385 398 391 0 0 0 1465
18 2309 WITWICKI Mateusz M0 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 335 275 397 0 0 413 0 1421
19 2428 JANIAK Mikołaj M0 KS Stomil Poznań 0 0 477 0 399 390 0 0 1267
0 kategoria: M1 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2164 MRUGAS Mikołaj M1 MOTIV HOME TEAM 500 476 550 550 500 500 500 500 2600
2  2401 WITKOWSKI Krzysztof M1 BRAK 0 384 0 461 448 0 455 466 2214
0 kategoria: M2 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2521 SIEJAK Mateusz M2 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 545 550 500 500 500 0 2595
2  2085 HELWIG Patryk M2 ŚRODA RACING TEAM 487 500 530 542 493 500 0 492 2564
3  2569 MARKIEWICZ Radosław M2 RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 0 0 0 514 493 491 479 493 2471
4  2119 KOSMOWSKI Mateusz M2 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 445 0 492 509 465 465 463 448 2395
5  2081 GRZEŚKOWIAK Sebastian M2 ŚRODA RACING TEAM 465 0 479 494 453 447 0 459 2350
6  2075 GRZEBYTA Łukasz M2 BRAK 423 434 0 458 429 413 434 0 2177
7  2499 TOMCZAK Michał M2 BRIDGESTONE 0 0 427 442 424 433 435 0 2162
8  2394 TOKARSKI Łukasz M2 BRAK 0 400 435 433 395 0 407 447 2121
9  2186 POWELSKI Jędrzej M2 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 391 0 0 421 409 410 0 423 2054
10 2579 REKIEL Kamil M2 brak 0 0 0 422 357 400 407 422 2008
11 2170 NIESPODZIANY Adam M2 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 357 380 393 395 391 369 382 406 1966
12 2477 MAJCHRZAK Marcin M2 SPORTOWY CZŁUCHÓW 0 0 381 375 380 0 394 390 1921
13 2526 BŁASZCZYK Jakub M2 0 0 0 0 394 388 348 382 376 1889
14 2109 KIELAN Jakub M2 BRAK 438 0 0 0 435 0 449 459 1780
15 2351 KAPCIAK Mateusz M2 WALKA KOSTRZYN 0 403 437 453 408 0 0 0 1701
16 2238 TURSKI Michał M2 KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM 365 0 0 0 0 391 407 437 1600
17 2029 ANDRZEJEWSKI Dawid M2 BRAK 389 0 0 0 381 390 0 395 1555
18 2376 OLEJNIK Jakub M2 BRAK 0 0 0 0 342 330 360 346 1378
19 2402 WOLNIEWICZ Jakub M2 WALKA KOSTRZYN 0 428 466 482 0 0 0 0 1376
20 2157 MELNYCHUK Yurii M2 BRAK 408 0 0 0 0 415 435 0 1258
21 2196 REMBEK Miłosz M2 BRIDGESTONE 399 0 0 0 406 0 0 433 1237
22 2640 HOLYNSKYI Ivan M2 brak 0 0 0 0 398 412 420 0 1230

K L A S Y F I K A C J A     G E N E R A L N A     2 0 1 9
dystans: MINI; kategorie wiekowe
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23 2263 WZIĘCH Zachariasz M2 BRAK 398 0 381 411 0 0 0 0 1190
24 2655 GRZYMISŁAWSKI Rafał M2 Looksfera/m-tronic 0 0 0 0 378 0 399 388 1165
25 2505 ŻAK Eryk M2 Hornet MTB Team 0 0 405 0 374 373 0 0 1151
26 2138 KUŹLAK Michał M2 BRAK 369 0 0 0 363 367 0 0 1098
27 2625 LUDZKOWSKI Krzysztof M2 SR Katorżnik Murowana Goślina 0 0 0 0 355 326 0 415 1096
29 2620 MALEC Damian M2 MG dzik team 0 0 0 0 337 307 0 360 1004
32 2644 SIKORA Adrian M2 brak 0 0 0 0 325 305 332 0 962
36 2100 JULKOWSKI Wiktor M2 BRAK 317 0 0 0 306 298 0 0 921
0 kategoria: M3 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2299 KACZANOWSKI Filip M3 SKODA AUTO SZKOŁA 500 498 533 550 0 500 484 477 2580
2  2417 BIENIASZ Maksymilian M3 ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 0 500 550 0 500 0 500 500 2550
3  2254 WŁODARCZAK Łukasz M3 FOGT BIKE TEAM 461 0 537 539 495 492 477 446 2541
4  2303 KOSICKI Szymon M3 GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY 493 0 488 525 492 490 0 454 2489
5  2211 SOŁTYS Wojciech M3 UNIT MARTOMBIKE TEAM 500 0 510 534 458 482 0 454 2484
6  2134 KULIBERDA Piotr M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 477 441 519 534 465 471 464 475 2474
7  2398 WIESZCZECZYŃSKI Krzysztof M3 BRAK 0 445 518 535 465 484 0 0 2446
8  2236 TARCZYŃSKI Dariusz M3 LEWA WOLNA 478 0 509 519 459 0 465 469 2441
9  2102 KACZMARCZYK Tomasz M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 472 427 493 505 0 474 464 454 2408
10 2300 KOSICKI Bartosz M3 GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY 458 0 499 490 454 474 0 476 2397
11 2372 NOCHOWICZ Łukasz M3 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 0 405 505 515 0 0 482 477 2384
12 2044 BROMKA Piotr M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 463 426 496 489 463 0 446 0 2357
13 2183 PAPIEŻ Radosław M3 CELLFAST MTB TEAM/ ROWERPLUS.PL 448 0 484 502 453 0 449 0 2335
14 2176 NOWAKOWSKI Tomasz M3 FAST BIKE GNIEZNO 405 0 474 487 439 454 442 455 2311
15 2116 KORBAS Sławomir M3 ROAD BIKERS POZNAŃ 426 0 456 502 0 452 444 454 2307
16 2215 STACHOWIAK Piotr M3 TORPOL RACING TEAM 451 409 465 475 433 438 0 443 2273
17 2408 HARMATOWSKI Mateusz M3 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 0 385 474 507 452 450 0 0 2268
18 2167 NAPIERAŁA Bartosz M3 AKB TEAM 428 0 460 465 435 448 444 0 2252
19 2091 JANIŃSKI Marcin M3 POZDENTAL 432 388 465 470 415 436 430 0 2234
20 2224 SZCZEŚNIAK Grzegorz M3 BRAK 404 0 443 455 426 446 0 443 2214
21 2050 BZDĘGA Maciej M3 BRAK 452 405 0 472 377 433 447 0 2209
22 2145 ŁOSIŃSKI Piotr M3 0 384 0 425 460 428 0 431 441 2185
23 2335 BIEDRZYŃSKI Sebastian M3 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 441 405 444 0 403 424 421 438 2167
24 2154 MALINOWSKI Bartłomiej M3 BRAK 432 365 441 445 DNF 0 415 411 2144
25 2083 GUZIK Sławomir M3 BRAK 405 0 421 424 398 427 421 438 2131
26 2092 JANKOWSKI Krzysztof M3 BRIDGESTONE 412 0 0 444 406 419 418 392 2098
27 2084 HEINRICH Paweł M3 0 415 0 426 430 0 402 399 408 2081
28 2279 CHUDZINSKI Łukasz M3 KÓRNIK 364 0 0 440 396 0 432 422 2054
29 2525 KASPROWICZ Przemysław M3 0 0 0 0 417 397 395 406 406 2021
30 2069 GAJEWSKI Bartosz M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 403 0 400 418 394 0 406 379 2021
31 2384 RADECKI Bartosz M3 ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 0 347 406 422 0 418 420 0 2013
32 2190 PRZYBYŁEK Piotr M3 IKANO INDUSTRY 415 347 405 412 387 389 383 379 2006
33 2389 SOBAŃSKI Leszek M3 ATUT-PROMA 0 329 374 399 381 391 397 417 1984
34 2234 ŚWITOŃ Artur M3 BRAK 385 318 426 438 396 0 0 0 1964
35 2247 WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Przemysław M3 ATUT-PROMA 382 349 402 399 375 374 378 401 1963
36 2483 NOWOTNY Paweł M3 ATUT-PROMA 0 0 385 401 381 391 381 401 1959
37 2298 KOŁACKI Mirosław M3 MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC 452 0 517 512 474 0 0 0 1954
38 2354 KĄKOL Leszek M3 RUUKKI 0 367 400 408 381 393 0 0 1948
39 2330 BIEDRZYŃSKI Maciej M3 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 405 310 413 422 368 0 0 0 1917
40 2235 TAJSNER Karol M3 SILKA XELLA RACING TEAM 401 360 0 0 372 361 368 380 1882
41 2055 CUKIERSKI Dawid M3 BRIDGESTONE 393 251 0 420 386 0 0 415 1865
42 2064 DZIWIŃSKI Maciej M3 BRAK 360 296 0 372 369 376 0 377 1853
43 2132 KUCHARSKI Mariusz M3 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 314 316 378 387 366 396 0 0 1843
44 2046 BUGAJEWSKI Adam M3 BRAK 339 275 0 345 0 336 349 338 1707
45 2096 JAŚKOWIAK Paweł M3 MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC 451 0 437 392 414 0 0 0 1695
46 2632 LUTY Mariusz M3 RUUKKI 0 0 0 0 419 439 432 378 1668
47 2558 JANKOWSKI Łukasz M3 0 0 0 0 341 326 314 337 342 1660
48 2657 RADECKI Bartosz M3 BIKETOP TEAM 0 0 0 0 378 381 390 388 1538
49 2422 ANDRZEJEWSKI Jan M3 OTC Oborniki 0 479 497 494 0 0 0 0 1470
50 2032 BANASZAK Maciej M3 BRAK 372 327 0 0 368 367 0 0 1434
51 2415 IGIELSKI Wojciech M3 HOŁDA TEAM 0 DNF 0 0 443 483 477 0 1403
52 2497 SZYMAŚ Łukasz M3 OPP Poznań 0 0 475 482 443 0 0 0 1400
53 2447 CIESIELSKI Adam M3 0 0 0 353 0 341 353 0 353 1400
54 2326 GIESE Miłosz M3 MTB OSIEK NAD NOTECIĄ 0 407 492 484 0 0 0 0 1384
55 2094 JASIUWIAN Łukasz M3 MRÓZROWERY TEAM 453 0 0 455 0 0 0 430 1339
56 2698 NAWROT Marcin M3 brak 0 0 0 0 0 426 435 454 1315
57 2160 MINICHOWSKI Tomasz M3 BRAK 412 0 0 444 0 0 0 423 1280
58 2713 RYBAK Dariusz M3 brak 0 0 0 0 0 389 432 442 1263
59 2031 BALCERKIEWICZ Łukasz M3 MTB BALMA TEAM 416 0 0 0 403 0 0 420 1239
60 2286 LUDWICZAK Krzysztof M3 BRAK 404 0 0 427 406 0 0 0 1238
61 2646 PODKOWIŃSKI Adam M3 brak 0 0 0 0 394 391 0 425 1210
62 2634 SZACH Tomasz M3 brak 0 0 0 0 358 0 375 444 1177
63 2619 DROBNIK Mirosław M3 MDR Automatyka 0 0 0 0 371 0 390 404 1165
64 2645 WORSA Przemysław M3 brak 0 0 0 0 373 0 379 397 1149
65 2381 PRZYBYSZ Bartosz M3 BRAK 0 344 0 0 380 0 0 397 1120
66 2054 CIESIÓŁKA Łukasz M3 IKANO INDUSTRY 403 332 0 0 366 0 0 0 1101
67 2616 BLADOWSKI Tomasz M3 Kopcup.pl / Energika 0 0 0 0 353 354 361 0 1068
68 2515 WASZEWSKI Rafał M3 0 0 0 359 328 365 0 0 0 1052
69 2369 MIKLEJEWSKI Tomasz M3 IKANO INDUSTRY 0 322 0 0 0 0 366 339 1026
72 2171 NOWACZYK Krystian M3 ATUT-PROMA 322 0 0 0 0 312 0 368 1002
73 2111 KINA Przemysław M3 BRAK 364 269 0 0 359 0 0 0 992
82 2301 PASZKOWSKI Łukasz M3 MTB PARKOWE TEAM 297 0 0 313 0 0 0 296 906
0 kategoria: M4 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2492 SMOLIŃSKI Artur M4 N-bike Academy 0 0 538 550 492 0 497 500 2576
2  2187 PROŚCIŃSKI Jarosław M4 SPORT SERWIS TEAM 444 500 550 0 500 497 498 0 2545
3  2101 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian M4 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 424 0 514 529 475 474 488 498 2504
4  2543 BĄCZYK Sławomir M4 Volkswagen Samochody Użytkowe MTB Team 0 0 0 547 483 489 483 497 2499
5  2424 SCHAEFER Artur M4 BORANT 0 489 518 519 479 488 0 0 2493
6  2221 SUĆKO Piotr M4 FUNCLUB RACING TEAM 433 0 0 521 0 484 500 499 2437
7  2143 LANDOWSKI Grzegorz M4 BORANT 427 DNF 493 460 465 dnf 480 498 2395
8  2414 GRZYBEK Marcin M4 0 0 371 474 507 444 449 446 475 2351
9  2163 MRUGAS Mariusz M4 MOTIV HOME TEAM 359 419 484 491 425 443 455 0 2298
10 2302 SZRAMSKI Szymon M4 GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY 391 0 464 458 438 455 0 470 2285
11 2488 RAKOCZY Adam M4 ICE Studio 0 0 445 462 437 0 461 477 2282
12 2076 GRZEGORZEK Maciej M4 OTC OBORNIKI 342 0 472 469 429 436 430 474 2280
13 2093 JARZYNA Artur M4 ALU-CONST MTB 397 0 462 458 429 370 443 474 2266
14 2180 OTTO Rafał M4 MTB BALMA TEAM 388 406 462 466 427 434 436 464 2261
15 2128 KRUPIŃSKI Tomasz M4 TORPOL RACING TEAM 389 0 453 472 0 432 440 459 2255
16 2161 MOKROGULSKI Bartłomiej M4 BRAK 389 0 469 485 431 0 0 464 2238
17 2207 SIEJAK Tomasz M4 BRAK 387 405 445 447 430 435 445 458 2230
18 2257 WOJNAR Tomasz M4 BRAK 392 414 479 dnf 430 399 441 463 2227
19 2220 STUDNICKI Rafał M4 POZNAŃ 345 0 450 457 413 443 441 428 2219
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20 2052 CHUDZICKI Przemysław M4 TORPOL RACING TEAM 360 384 450 466 430 0 438 427 2212
21 2344 JEZIOROWSKI Maciej M4 BRAK 0 339 431 433 413 429 434 450 2177
22 2025 ADAMCZAK Artur M4 0 392 0 0 0 429 442 446 465 2174
23 2297 KACZMAREK Błażej M4 WRZESIŃSKA GRUPA KOLARSKA 372 0 440 428 416 420 434 446 2169
24 2118 KORYTOWSKI Sebastian M4 MOTIV HOME TEAM 384 382 460 dnf 0 424 424 444 2135
25 2282 KUJAWA Marcin M4 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 333 0 0 0 413 436 452 464 2099
26 2270 PYTLAK Damian M4 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 371 372 449 0 408 419 0 437 2085
27 2142 LUBAWY Rafael M4 MTB TEAM TOYOTA UKLEJA 366 385 415 448 402 380 376 402 2051
28 2062 DUTKIEWICZ Krzysztof M4 BRAK 361 349 426 395 393 403 411 411 2046
29 2035 BIADASZ Marcin M4 BIKECITY POZNAŃ 358 0 432 418 388 0 396 402 2037
30 2537 MAŚLANKA Bartosz M4 GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY SKS OBORNIKI 0 0 403 411 389 398 0 425 2027
31 2268 ZYCH Albert M4 BRAK 351 344 407 395 390 378 397 435 2024
32 2204 SCHROEDER Jacek M4 KIBOLSKI KS 382 362 0 0 400 386 409 445 2023
33 2653 FOGT Michał M4 FOGT BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 0 499 500 500 500 1999
34 2315 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof M4 ATUT-PROMA 0 333 426 444 0 354 0 426 1983
35 2347 KALUPA Mateusz M4 HPE CYCLING 0 340 396 395 383 385 0 420 1978
36 2156 MAZUR Jacek M4 BRAK 313 341 0 398 378 0 397 445 1959
37 2072 GRANOWSKI Paweł M4 SISU-OWB TEAM 354 363 395 404 381 385 380 0 1944
38 2259 WOŹNIAK Tomasz M4 BRAK 313 343 0 414 389 390 0 395 1930
39 2519 NOWAKOWSKI Karol M4 GOLD CYCLING ZŁOTKOWO 0 0 493 502 452 459 0 0 1905
40 2034 BARTOSIK Paweł M4 BRAK 407 0 502 486 0 450 0 0 1845
41 2162 MOSKALIK Krzysztof M4 BRAK 303 293 0 378 0 360 364 359 1764
42 2590 ZAGÓRSKI Maciej M4 brak 0 0 0 459 0 420 419 444 1741
43 2212 SOSZYŃSKI Janusz M4 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 417 0 0 0 0 408 420 447 1691
44 2195 RAŹNY Dariusz M4 PKO BANK POLSKI SA. 386 0 0 0 424 0 433 428 1671
45 2158 MICHALSKI Maciej M4 GKR GOSTYŃ 413 370 0 0 0 0 411 434 1627
46 2317 CIEŚLAK Radek M4 DRUŻYNA SZPIKU 0 0 0 0 369 396 401 423 1589
47 2650 TALAREK Maciej M4 brak 0 0 0 0 378 390 402 412 1583
48 2036 BIAŁEK Adam M4 INNY 356 0 0 0 392 392 0 434 1575
49 2124 KRAJEWSKI Paweł M4 0 343 0 0 0 393 403 0 434 1573
50 2598 KRAUSE Tomasz M4 0 0 0 0 376 372 0 393 417 1559
51 2451 DAWIDOWICZ Piotr M4 NSNP MARSZAŁ TEAM 0 0 365 366 360 344 0 0 1436
52 2717 STACHOWIAK Tomasz M4 ROOWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ 0 0 0 0 0 428 449 475 1351
53 2269 KRYSIŃSKI Jacek M4 TORPOL RACING TEAM 303 0 0 351 334 0 0 356 1344
54 2296 BUCZKOWSKI Józef M4 0 318 303 0 0 332 350 0 0 1303
55 2556 JABŁOŃSKI Tomasz M4 CHODZIESKIE TOWARZYSTWO ROWEROWE 0 0 0 315 322 327 0 331 1295
56 2668 CZAJKA Arkadiusz M4 brak 0 0 0 0 0 381 424 446 1251
57 2275 MILKAMANOWICZ Marek M4 0 373 0 0 0 0 0 424 444 1241
58 2710 RUDAWSKI Maciej M4 ATUT-PROMA 0 0 0 0 0 390 417 431 1238
59 2229 SZYMKOWIAK Piotr M4 CZERWONAK 380 0 0 444 0 0 413 0 1237
60 2676 HOPPEL Krzysztof M4 brak 0 0 0 0 0 368 404 424 1195
61 2566 KUBIACZYK Maciej M4 Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe 0 0 0 403 0 372 0 413 1188
62 2449 CYNARSKI Marek M4 KucoSpiders 0 0 398 410 378 0 0 0 1186
63 2358 KOŃCZAK Sławomir M4 BRAK 0 349 0 0 390 0 0 425 1164
64 2474 LUC Adam M4 KucoSpiders 0 0 387 389 379 0 0 0 1155
65 2285 FRACKOWIAK Tomasz M4 PKO BANK POLSKI SA. 230 0 0 0 0 0 449 442 1121
66 2217 STERNAL Andrzej M4 AS TEAM 315 0 0 0 0 371 0 404 1090
67 2103 KACZMAREK Robert M4 OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM 326 0 0 0 367 380 0 0 1073
68 2660 PIETEK Robert M4 OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 0 334 0 338 368 1041
69 2048 BYCZYŃSKI Tomasz M4 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 324 0 0 0 0 346 0 367 1037
70 2552 ŁAZOWY Jakub M4 SZCZUR DECHA 0 0 0 323 0 355 347 0 1025
72 2174 NOWAK Sebastian M4 IKANO INDUSTRY 313 0 0 0 310 0 0 340 963
0 kategoria: M5 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2203 SCHONDELMEYER Piotr M5 KROSIK KOBYLNICA 481 436 542 510 0 500 465 0 2498
2  2222 SUDOŁ Robert M5 BORANT 455 452 530 0 489 0 500 500 2474
3  2030 BAKALARSKI Kazimierz M5 BRAK 452 432 550 dnf 500 0 472 476 2451
4  2173 NOWAK Janusz M5 BORANT 425 399 516 0 478 480 457 0 2357
5  2148 MAJCHRZAK Dariusz M5 LAK-TECH OBORNIKI 441 0 506 477 474 0 0 440 2338
6  2555 HARĘŹLAK Piotr M5 Września 0 0 0 439 459 487 451 471 2307
7  2004 WENSKI Andrzej M5 JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 435 0 479 439 459 456 428 446 2278
8  2133 KULCZYŃSKI Rafał M5 ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 416 0 460 426 436 430 416 405 2169
9  2066 FILIPEK Andrzej M5 ATUT-PROMA 413 346 DNF 448 465 0 0 449 2121
10 2151 MAJCHRZAK Robert M5 BORANT 334 262 393 0 377 355 0 399 1858
11 2400 BEJM Dariusz M5 EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 419 0 0 0 0 374 441 440 1673
12 2403 WOLSKI Jacek M5 BRAK 0 0 394 0 0 410 381 379 1564
13 2117 KORNA Robert M5 RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 500 500 0 550 0 0 0 0 1550
14 2248 WAWRZYZNIAK Robert M5 WAWRZYNTEAM 466 0 0 525 0 492 DNF 0 1482
15 2199 RYBARCZYK Tomasz M5 AGROCHEST TEAM 405 0 0 0 433 0 406 0 1244
16 2627 PASZKOWSKI Jacek M5 Wiewiórekbiketeam 0 0 0 0 402 364 387 0 1152
17 2219 STRZYŻEWSKI Robert M5 ATUT-PROMA 360 0 0 0 0 0 366 367 1093
18 2412 ADAMSKI Dariusz M5 Walka Kostrzyn 0 320 0 369 0 0 0 388 1077
19 2399 WIESZCZECZYŃSKI Marek M5 BRAK 0 0 371 0 356 348 0 0 1075
20 2379 BELL Tony M5 0 0 0 0 0 0 338 311 353 1002
24 2325 DUBIL Andrzej M5 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 213 0 0 305 308 0 0 827
0 kategoria: M6 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2172 NOWAK Henryk M6 EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 500 500 550 550 500 458 500 499 2600
2  2139 LEKTARSKI Krzysztof M6 POMARAŃCZARNIA 449 478 0 493 469 0 464 454 2357
3  2592 ŻACZEK Jan M6 0 0 0 0 466 425 405 443 454 2192
4  2255 WŁODARCZAK Zbigniew M6 FOGT BIKE TEAM 411 0 0 0 408 0 410 422 1651
5  2146 MACIASZEK Janusz M6 ATUT-PROMA 315 301 0 0 0 dnf 309 399 1323
6  2192 KOPCZYŃSKI Waldemar M6 0 394 387 0 0 0 0 0 407 1187
0 kategoria: M6+ 0 0 0 0 0 99999
1  2328 GOGOLEWSKI Kazimierz M6+ EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 0 0 550 550 500 500 500 500 2600
2  2185 PLESIEWICZ Janusz M6+ BRAK 500 500 497 534 453 468 0 0 2499
3  2003 STENCEL Mirosław M6+ JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 491 0 505 506 0 0 456 441 2399
4  2006 PIOTRAWIAK Stanisław M6+ AKTYWNY STĘSZEW 500 0 0 0 453 453 422 450 2278
5  2470 KOBUS Bogdan M6+ EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM 0 0 486 483 432 433 422 440 2275
6  2019 TERLECKI Adam M6+ ZLASOWANE WAPNO 421 0 417 412 358 363 376 371 1996
7  2601 SZELĄGOWSKI Jacek M6+ REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 0 0 536 0 478 470 475 1960
8  2465 KASIERSKI Grzegorz M6+ 0 0 0 390 0 363 364 370 394 1883

Opracowanie wyników: Wojciech Jankowski
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0 KOBIETY OPEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1  1331 SMYK Dominika GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 636 0 661 0 664 0 631 615 3207
2  1196 BOROWICZ Anna ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 499 653 593 497 543 700 620 584 3150
3  1149 WYSOKIŃSKA Anna RESTIVE TEAM 570 0 652 575 584 692 564 0 3073
4  1103 STEFANIAK Karolina JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 568 0 627 543 580 0 583 0 2900
5  1248 SZAROLETA Joanna BRAK 0 575 0 0 521 624 562 526 2809
6  1294 SZYMANKIEWICZ Ewa RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 0 0 0 687 700 0 700 700 2787
7  1259 KORNACKA CYRANIK Karolina CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 750 0 649 0 644 0 2044
8  1342 WIDERSKA Anna BRIDGESTONE 0 0 0 0 483 595 0 550 1628
0 MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1  1191 ZWIERSKI Miłosz UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 700 723 0 678 700 681 688 3491
2  1107 MIKOŁAJCZYK Przemysław AGROCHEST TEAM 662 0 743 707 0 0 683 686 3482
3  1223 BECZEK Mateusz CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 743 695 670 676 649 685 3468
4  1102 POŁUCH Artur JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 686 0 728 dnf 678 682 673 0 3447
5  1123 CZECHOWICZ Miłosz UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 678 699 704 649 666 656 0 3404

6  1122 CZAJKA Wojciech AGROCHEST TEAM 644 682 710 666 631 673 657 663 3394
7  1137 GRYKA Bartosz UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 0 708 670 652 614 657 685 3372
8  1165 PAWLAK Radosław SPORT SERWIS TEAM 0 645 674 652 627 647 645 0 3262
9  1168 PIECHOCKI Mateusz UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 667 635 610 562 675 645 0 3232
10 1166 PECYNA Kacper UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 631 635 655 648 599 622 0 3191
11 1109 KURKIEWICZ Jarosław 0 612 0 594 616 626 649 622 648 3162
12 1101 ŁONTKA Sebastian JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 609 DNF 626 624 598 622 643 647 3160
13 1146 KRZEWINA Maciej KOSOX BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 602 612 621 645 648 3127
14 1177 RZYMSKI Paweł MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE 609 0 666 624 605 0 593 0 3097
15 1134 GÓRNY Robert BIKETOP TEAM 600 585 652 590 606 613 609 616 3097
16 1169 PISARSKI Łukasz UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 595 0 662 602 0 617 609 0 3086
17 1246 RADTKE Paweł SISU-OWB TEAM 0 0 649 599 590 595 567 0 3001
18 1210 BOCIAN Bernard BORANT 0 579 541 0 0 607 612 647 2986
19 1150 LUDZKOWSKI Andrzej KOSOX BIKE TEAM 552 566 607 569 556 593 0 603 2937
20 1243 PĘDRAK Remigiusz KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM 0 571 603 0 570 597 585 580 2936
21 1184 TOMASZEWSKI Karol KOSOX BIKE TEAM 566 559 612 dnf 545 551 564 598 2899
22 1119 BRZEZIŃSKI Michał BRAK 577 563 0 544 0 588 606 0 2878
23 1142 JAWORSKI Mariusz BRAK 570 0 0 513 0 586 576 603 2848
24 1159 NAPIERAŁA Grzegorz RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 561 0 0 0 544 571 564 603 2843
25 1195 GURSZTYN Arkadiusz BRAK 552 0 586 0 0 573 564 565 2840
26 1128 DYMEK Michał REHAU CROSSACTIVE 544 513 579 548 541 569 554 583 2832
27 1254 WIDERSKI Mariusz BRIDGESTONE 0 511 590 504 540 572 0 611 2823
28 1232 KOSMOWSKI Paweł VEZUVIO TEAM 0 0 0 520 538 580 564 603 2806

29 1403 KASPRZAK Maciej KOSOX BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 0 700 700 700 700 2800
30 1214 PUSZCZ Paweł 0 0 0 568 540 568 0 563 556 2795
31 1114 BEDNAREK Jakub SEZUP MTB TEAM 554 541 542 558 0 573 0 0 2768
32 1187 WITUŁA Iwo REHAU CROSSACTIVE 532 508 552 504 0 561 553 561 2758
33 1189 ZABORSKI Sebastian BRAK 518 515 538 467 520 541 532 0 2648
34 1172 PRYMOWICZ Adrian CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 644 0 0 0 640 676 0 685 2644
35 1125 DEHMEL Aleksander GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR TEAM 518 0 0 462 457 dnf 523 565 2525
36 1116 BIESIADA Jonasz AGROCHEST TEAM 590 0 644 0 0 0 609 647 2489
37 1115 BERNACIAK Adam CELLFAST MTB TEAM/ ROWERPLUS.PL 493 525 458 390 472 471 487 510 2487
38 1231 KĘPA Błażej RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 0 DNF 0 604 581 618 0 647 2450
39 1257 WRÓBLEWSKI Łukasz RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 0 567 611 0 0 0 585 604 2367
40 1171 POMIETLAK Tomasz KOSOX BIKE TEAM 609 582 0 0 0 0 591 566 2347
41 1106 ŚMIGIELSKI Piotr ŚRODA RACING TEAM 543 0 587 556 0 0 556 0 2242
42 1212 BIENERT Jacek CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 725 0 640 656 0 0 2021
43 1132 GAWIŃSKI Michał CTBIKE.PL 624 0 687 657 0 0 0 0 1968
44 1328 OSTROWSKI Marek BORANT 0 0 0 0 640 670 657 0 1967
45 1188 URBANOWICZ Tomasz MIŁOSŁAW FORTUNA TEAM 641 0 678 0 630 0 0 0 1949
46 1151 ŁĄCKI Piotr PHYTOPHARM TEAM 622 609 679 0 0 0 0 0 1910
47 1140 IDZIKOWSKI Mariusz WATTBIKE 606 0 669 622 0 0 0 0 1896
48 1120 BURCHACKI Marcin WALKA KOSTRZYN 0 655 0 589 0 0 645 0 1889
49 1201 WOLNIEWICZ Mateusz CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 604 0 674 0 609 0 0 0 1887
50 1160 NOCUŃ Marek CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 604 0 670 0 602 0 0 0 1876
51 1332 WARZYBOK Mirosław GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 590 0 669 0 0 0 545 0 1804
52 1271 LUTOBORSKI Adam SISU-OWB TEAM 0 0 623 0 578 0 593 0 1794
53 1350 BARANOWSKI Krzysztof CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 0 0 571 605 0 611 1787
54 1209 ŁUKAWSKI Rafał NORTHTEC BIKE TEAM 0 677 714 383 0 0 0 0 1774
55 1155 MAĆKOWIAK Tomasz SZAWER MTB TEAM LESZNO 440 398 0 0 0 473 0 452 1762
56 1251 ŚCIBISZ Paweł BRAK 0 0 594 545 0 0 0 611 1750
57 1135 GRAJSER Jacek KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM 572 584 0 0 591 0 0 0 1747
58 1250 SZYMKOWIAK Miłosz BRIDGESTONE 0 533 0 0 568 0 608 0 1709
59 1347 MORTEK Norbert MTB TEAM GNIEZNO 0 0 0 0 552 569 0 580 1701
60 1104 PASTWA Michał 0 553 0 0 0 538 0 555 0 1646
61 1131 GAJ Artur UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 539 0 0 0 557 543 0 0 1639
62 1249 SZNAJDER Filip KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM 0 525 0 0 543 0 0 558 1626
63 1193 ŻMUDA Marcin BRAK 538 0 0 520 0 0 552 0 1610
64 1241 NOWAK Tomasz REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 511 0 0 539 536 0 0 1587
65 1157 MARUSZCZAK Marcin REHAU CROSSACTIVE 464 0 0 0 0 537 530 0 1530
66 1295 BEDNAREK Michał SEZUP MTB Team 0 0 0 465 519 543 0 0 1527
67 1180 SUSZYŃSKI Borys PKO BANK POLSKI SA. 431 0 0 516 538 0 0 0 1484
88 1226 DOPIERAŁA Sławomir ATUT-PROMA 0 328 0 0 403 436 0 0 1167

Opracowanie wyników: Wojciech Jankowski
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0. kategoria: K1 0 0 0 0 0 9999
0. kategoria: K2 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1. 1331 SMYK Dominika K2 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 700 0 750 0 700 0 700 700 3550
2. 1248 SZAROLETA Joanna K2 BRAK 0 700 0 0 549 700 624 599 3172
0. kategoria: K3 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1. 1196 BOROWICZ Anna K3 ROWEROWNIA RAINBOW TEAM 499 653 593 497 543 700 620 584 3150
2. 1294 SZYMANKIEWICZ Ewa K3 RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 0 0 0 687 700 0 700 700,00 2787
3. 1259 KORNACKA CYRANIK Karolina K3 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 750 0 649 0 644 0 2044
0. kategoria: K4 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1. 1149 WYSOKIŃSKA Anna K4 RESTIVE TEAM 700 0 722 575 700 700 677 0 3499
2. 1103 STEFANIAK Karolina K4 JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 698 0 694 543 696 0 700 0 3330
3. 1342 WIDERSKA Anna K4 BRIDGESTONE 0 0 0 0 579 601 0 700 1881
0. kategoria: K4+ 0 0 0 0 0 9999
0. kategoria: M1 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1. 1191 ZWIERSKI Miłosz M1 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 700 723 0 700 700 700 700 3523
2. 1137 GRYKA Bartosz M1 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 0 708 750 673 614 676 698 3503
3. 1168 PIECHOCKI Mateusz M1 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 667 635 682 580 675 664 0 3323
4. 1166 PECYNA Kacper M1 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 631 635 732 669 599 640 0 3307
5. 1155 MAĆKOWIAK Tomasz M1 SZAWER MTB TEAM LESZNO 700 398 0 0 0 473 0 460 2031
0. kategoria: M2 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1. 1223 BECZEK Mateusz M2 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 750 741 691 680 691 700 3573
2. 1123 CZECHOWICZ Miłosz M2 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 0 700 705 750 669 671 699 0 3525
3. 1116 BIESIADA Jonasz M2 AGROCHEST TEAM 590 0 650 0 0 0 649 661 2549
4. 1171 POMIETLAK Tomasz M2 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 609 601 0 0 0 0 629 578 2417
5. 1120 BURCHACKI Marcin M2 WALKA KOSTRZYN 0 676 0 628 0 0 687 0 1991
6. 1249 SZNAJDER Filip M2 KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM 0 542 0 0 561 0 0 570 1672
0. kategoria: M3 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1. 1102 POŁUCH Artur M3 JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 700 0 750 dnf 700 700 700 0 3550
2. 1109 KURKIEWICZ Jarosław M3 0 624 0 612 616 647 666 647 662 3247
3. 1146 KRZEWINA Maciej M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 602 632 637 671 662 3204
4. 1169 PISARSKI Łukasz M3 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 608 0 682 602 0 634 634 0 3158
5. 1246 RADTKE Paweł M3 SISU-OWB TEAM 0 0 668 599 610 611 590 0 3078
6. 1243 PĘDRAK Remigiusz M3 KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM 0 629 621 0 589 613 609 593 3064
7. 1184 TOMASZEWSKI Karol M3 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 577 615 630 dnf 563 565 587 612 3021
8. 1195 GURSZTYN Arkadiusz M3 BRAK 563 0 603 0 0 588 587 578 2919
9. 1214 PUSZCZ Paweł M3 0 0 0 585 540 587 0 586 568 2866
10 1114 BEDNAREK Jakub M3 SEZUP MTB TEAM 565 595 559 558 0 588 0 0 2865
11 1172 PRYMOWICZ Adrian M3 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 657 0 0 0 661 693 0 700 2711
12 1231 KĘPA Błażej M3 RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 0 DNF 0 604 600 634 0 662 2499
13 1106 ŚMIGIELSKI Piotr M3 ŚRODA RACING TEAM 554 0 604 556 0 0 579 0 2293
14 1212 BIENERT Jacek M3 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 746 0 661 673 0 0 2081
15 1201 WOLNIEWICZ Mateusz M3 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 616 0 694 0 629 0 0 0 1940
16 1332 WARZYBOK Mirosław M3 GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC 602 0 689 0 0 0 567 0 1857
17 1350 BARANOWSKI Krzysztof M3 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 0 0 0 0 590 621 0 625 1835
18 1251 ŚCIBISZ Paweł M3 BRAK 0 0 612 545 0 0 0 625 1782
19 1295 BEDNAREK Michał M3 SEZUP MTB Team 0 0 0 465 536 558 0 0 1559
0. kategoria: M4 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1. 1107 MIKOŁAJCZYK Przemysław M4 AGROCHEST TEAM 700 0 750 750 0 0 683 686 3569
2. 1122 CZAJKA Wojciech M4 AGROCHEST TEAM 680 700 716 706 631 673 657 663 3476
3. 1165 PAWLAK Radosław M4 SPORT SERWIS TEAM 0 662 680 691 627 647 645 0 3325
4. 1101 ŁONTKA Sebastian M4 JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO 644 DNF 631 662 598 622 643 647 3226
5. 1177 RZYMSKI Paweł M4 MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE 644 0 672 662 605 0 593 0 3176
6. 1134 GÓRNY Robert M4 BIKETOP TEAM 634 600 658 626 606 613 609 616 3148
7. 1210 BOCIAN Bernard M4 BORANT 0 594 546 0 0 607 612 647 3006
8. 1150 LUDZKOWSKI Andrzej M4 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 583 580 613 603 556 593 0 603 2995
9. 1119 BRZEZIŃSKI Michał M4 BRAK 610 577 0 577 0 588 606 0 2958
10 1128 DYMEK Michał M4 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 575 526 584 582 541 569 554 583 2892
11 1254 WIDERSKI Mariusz M4 BRIDGESTONE 0 524 595 535 540 572 0 611 2853
12 1403 KASPRZAK Maciej M4 KOSOX BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 0 700 700 700 700,00 2800
13 1187 WITUŁA Iwo M4 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 562 521 558 535 0 561 553 561 2793
14 1189 ZABORSKI Sebastian M4 BRAK 548 529 543 496 520 541 532 0 2691
15 1132 GAWIŃSKI Michał M4 CTBIKE.PL 659 0 694 697 0 0 0 0 2050
16 1188 URBANOWICZ Tomasz M4 MIŁOSŁAW FORTUNA TEAM 678 0 684 0 630 0 0 0 1991
17 1140 IDZIKOWSKI Mariusz M4 WATTBIKE 641 0 675 660 0 0 0 0 1975
18 1151 ŁĄCKI Piotr M4 PHYTOPHARM TEAM 657 625 686 0 0 0 0 0 1968
19 1328 OSTROWSKI Marek M4 BORANT 0 0 0 0 640 670 657 0 1967
20 1160 NOCUŃ Marek M4 CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM 638 0 676 0 602 0 0 0 1916
21 1209 ŁUKAWSKI Rafał M4 NORTHTEC BIKE TEAM 0 694 721 406 0 0 0 0 1821
22 1271 LUTOBORSKI Adam M4 SISU-OWB TEAM 0 0 628 0 578 0 593 0 1800
23 1135 GRAJSER Jacek M4 KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM 605 599 0 0 591 0 0 0 1795
24 1250 SZYMKOWIAK Miłosz M4 BRIDGESTONE 0 546 0 0 568 0 608 0 1723
25 1347 MORTEK Norbert M4 MTB TEAM GNIEZNO 0 0 0 0 552 569 0 580 1701
26 1104 PASTWA Michał M4 0 584 0 0 0 538 0 555 0 1677
27 1193 ŻMUDA Marcin M4 BRAK 569 0 0 552 0 0 552 0 1672
28 1131 GAJ Artur M4 UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA 569 0 0 0 557 543 0 0 1669
29 1241 NOWAK Tomasz M4 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 0 525 0 0 539 536 0 0 1600
30 1157 MARUSZCZAK Marcin M4 REHAU CROSSACTIVE 490 0 0 0 0 537 530 0 1557
31 1180 SUSZYŃSKI Borys M4 PKO BANK POLSKI SA. 455 0 0 547 538 0 0 0 1540
37 1226 DOPIERAŁA Sławomir M4 ATUT-PROMA 0 336 0 0 403 436 0 0 1175
0. kategoria: M5 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1. 1142 JAWORSKI Mariusz M5 BRAK 700 0 0 740 0 654 688 699 3483
2. 1232 KOSMOWSKI Paweł M5 VEZUVIO TEAM 0 0 0 750 700 647 675 700 3472
3. 1257 WRÓBLEWSKI Łukasz M5 RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 0 700 737 0 0 0 700 700 2837
0. kategoria: M6 0 0 0 0 0 9999
0. kategoria: M6+ 0 0 0 0 0 9999
1. 1159 NAPIERAŁA Grzegorz M6+ RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM 700 0 0 0 700 700 660 700 3460
2. 1115 BERNACIAK Adam M6+ CELLFAST MTB TEAM/ ROWERPLUS.PL 615 700 665 494 608 578 569 592 3180
3. 1125 DEHMEL Aleksander M6+ GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR TEAM 646 0 0 585 588 dnf 612 656 3087

Opracowanie wyników: Wojciech Jankowski

K L A S Y F I K A C J A     G E N E R A L N A     2 0 1 9
dystans: MEGA; kategorie wiekowe

E D Y C J A
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msce nr startowy NAZWISKO, imię KAT klub
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